General Description
The MAX1358 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a convenient
platform to evaluate the capabilities of the MAX1358
data-acquisition system. The EV kit contains all the
hardware necessary to interface to a PC and run appli-
cation software.
Features
♦ MAX1358 Data-Acquisition System

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
1Y1–1Y4, 2Y1,
V203A, V203B,
V2P5, VTST
9
Test points
Keystone 5011
Digi-Key 5011K-ND
C1 1
0.001µF ±20% nonpolarized
ceramic capacitor
KEMET C0805C102M5RACTU
Digi-Key 399-1146-1-ND
C2–C5, C7,
C14, C16, C22,
C28, C30, C33,
C34, C35, C36
14
10µF ±10% nonpolarized ceramic
capacitors
KEMET C0805C106K9PACTU
Digi-Key 399-3138-1-ND
C6, C20, C23,
C24, C25, C26,
C27
7
1µF ±10% nonpolarized ceramic
capacitors
KEMET C0805C105K8RACTU
Digi-Key 399-1172-1-ND
C8, C9, C12,
C13, C15, C18,
C19, C21, C31
9
0.1µF ±10% nonpolarized ceramic
capacitors
KEMET C0805C104K4RACTU
Digi-Key 399-1167-1-ND
C10, C11, C29,
C32
4
22pF ±5% nonpolarized ceramic
capacitors
KEMET C0805C220J5GACTU
Digi-Key 399-1113-1-ND
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C17 1
4.7µF ±10% nonpolarized ceramic
capacitor
KEMET C0805C475K8PACTU
Digi-Key 399-3133-1-ND
D1, D5 2
Green LEDs
LiteOn LTST-C150GKT